2021 Cottonwood Farm Winter Show

February 6-7, 2021

Saturday

Training Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
8 Blair Becker
15 Iranda Smith - Dyer
6 Annette Spinetti

Training Level Test 2

(C) Hannon,
23 Tonya Skinner-Shuey

Training Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,
8 Blair Becker
9 Sophie Shohet
10 Jennifer Vancheri Porter
23 Tonya Skinner-Shuey

Dunkin Donuts
Infinito DS
Lincolin

Gitano

Dunkin Donuts
Sunny Side Up
Conteros
Gitano

Opportunity Training Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
14 Kimberly Ross

First Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
5 Annette Spinetti

First Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,
18 Rod Johnson
19 Tina Frisch
25 Courtnay Gray
5 Annette Spinetti

Second Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
16 Kathy Maldonado
17 Anita Shore

Second Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,

22 Mary Brann
Third Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
4 Debbie Copp
1 Victoria Frontiere
3 David Palumbo

Sunday, February 7, 2021 4:00 PM

Kiss My Buttons

Haitiano YM

Dexter

Ruf Lil Chex

Divina Dom Perignon
Haitiano YM

Painted Dragon
Ouray

Sir Maestro

Delon
Notorio Novio
Truffles

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 32019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

JR/IYR
Open
Open

Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
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170.5
180.0
170.5

187.5

186.5
177.5
202.0
185.0

170.0

193.5

248.5
237.5
246.5
234.0

229.0
226.0

283.0

242.5
2375
237.5

65.577%
69.231%
65.577%

64.655%

64.310%
61.207%
69.655%
63.793%

65.385%

66.724%

69.028%
65.972%
68.472%
65.000%

61.892%
61.081%

67.381%

65.541%
64.189%
64.189%

N R

NEFE NP

NEFE NP

N -

RN
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Third Level Test 2

(C) Hannon,
4 Debbie Copp

Third Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,
21 Pearlie Rohrbacher

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
21 Pearlie Rohrbacher

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,
24 Sharmane Kuhlmey

Prix St. Georges

(C) Hannon,
24 Sharmane Kuhlmey

Intermediare |

(C) Hannon,
11 Kristine Buist
20 Jessie Bonneau

Sunday

Intro Level Test A
(C) Hannon,
13 Jennifer Vancheri Porter

Training Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,

8 Blair Becker

12 Kristine Buist

15 Iranda Smith - Dyer

Training Level Test 2
(C) Hannon,

12 Kristine Buist

23 Tonya Skinner-Shuey

Training Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,
8 Blair Becker
9 Sophie Shohet
10 Jennifer Vancheri Porter
23 Tonya Skinner-Shuey

Sunday, February 7, 2021 4:00 PM

Delon

Xodo HI

Xodo HI

Pavarotti RA

Pavarotti RA

Xanthus
Skies The Limitt

Olaf

Dunkin Donuts
TCA Success Express
Infinito DS

TCA Success Express
Gitano

Dunkin Donuts
Sunny Side Up
Conteros
Gitano

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate |1 2020
FEI Intermediate 1 2020

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

JRIYR
Open
Open

Open
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open
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225.0

241.0

221.5

211.5

204.0

217.0
189.5

105.5

173.0
176.0
175.0

193.0
133.0

190.5
176.0
206.5
138.0

59.211%

60.250%

56.795%

58.750%

60.000%

63.824%
55.735%

65.938%

66.538%
67.692%
67.308%

66.552%
45.862%

65.690%
60.690%
71.207%
47.586%

N = N

NEFE NP
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First Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
9 Sophie Shohet
First Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,
19 Tina Frisch
Second Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
7 Ryan Moore
Second Level Test Three
(C) Hannon,
22 Mary Brann
Third Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
4 Debbie Copp
7 Ryan Moore
2 David Palumbo
3 David Palumbo
Third Level Test 2
(C) Hannon,
4 Debbie Copp
Third Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,
21 Pearlie Rohrbacher
Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
21 Pearlie Rohrbacher
Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Hannon,
24 Sharmane Kuhimey
Intermediare |

(C) Hannon,
20 Jessie Bonneau

Sunday, February 7, 2021 4:00 PM

Sunny Side Up

Ruf Lil Chex

Chagall Burggrave

Sir Maestro

Delon

Chagall Burggrave
Notorio Novio
Truffles

Delon

Xodo HI

Xodo HI

Pavarotti RA

Skies The Limitt

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Intermediate 1 2020

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
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172.0

233.0

190.5

278.5

239.5
190.5
238.0
237.0

244.0

243.0

225.0

213.0

192.0

59.310%

64.722%

51.486%

66.310%

64.730%
51.486%
64.324%
64.054%

64.211%

60.750%

57.692%

59.167%

56.471%

N R R
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